
S. No. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME Centre COURSE BATCH

1 BCA 2001323906 KAUSHAL KUMAR 07107 BCSL013

2 BCA 2106149257 AMAN NAGAR KOTI 07107 BCSL013

3 BCA 2107508290 RAKESH KUMAR 07107 BCSL013

4 BCA 2250716179 AUSPICIOUS NISTHA VIDYAA SHREE 07107 BCSL013

5 BCA 2251056830 ABHISHEK CHAUHAN 07107 BCSL013

6 BCA 2251276897 SIDHANT RAWAT 07107 BCSL013

7 BCA 2252409166 ROHAN MANDAL 07107 BCSL013

8 BCA 2252511780 VINEET KUMAR ROY 07107 BCSL013

9 BCA 2252888285 ANSHIKA KUMARI PARCHA 07107 BCSL013

10 BCA 2300055559 SANDHYA 07107 BCSL013

11 BCA 2300067987 DEVID KUMAR 07107 BCSL013

12 BCA 2300163656 ADITYA KUMAR CHAUDHARY 07107 BCSL013

13 BCA 2300179159 SNEHA 07107 BCSL013

14 BCA 2300186327 AMAN DOBHAL 07107 BCSL013

15 BCA 2300202304 VIVEK KUMAR KAUSHAL 07107 BCSL013

16 BCA 2300272596 SAVEJ 07107 BCSL013

17 BCA 2300319034 AJAY 07107 BCSL013

18 BCA 2300338040 ZAFIR ALAM 07107 BCSL013

19 BCA 2300944664 ANAND KUMAR 07107 BCSL013

20 BCA 2251275587 KOYAL MONDAL 07107 BCSL013

21 BCA 2300067930 ANURAG MAURYA 07107 BCSL013

22 BCA 2300069721 RAHUL KUMAR SAH 07107 BCSL013

23 BCA 2300941602 VANSHIKA 07107 BCSL013

24 BCA 2301375726 SUMIT SHARMA 07107 BCSL013

25 BCA 2300027963 RAJ KUMAR BENIVAL 07107 BCSL013

26 BCA 2300234045 ADARSH KUMAR 07107 BCSL013

27 BCA 2300268430 KHUSBOO 07107 BCSL013

28 BCA 2300337948 SAURAV RAWAT 07107 BCSL013

29 BCA 2300338224 SAGAR RAWAT 07107 BCSL013

30 BCA 2252243178 ANKIT RAJ 07107 BCSL013

31 BCA 2200982779 ABHISHEK 07107 BCSL013

32 BCA 2300175940 SHIVENDU KUMAR SINGH 07107 BCSL013

33 BCA 2300272493 RAVI RANJAN DUBEY 07107 BCSL013

34 BCA 2300650037 POOJA CHAUHAN 07107 BCSL013

35 BCA 2250227481 VISHAL CHANDRA 07107 BCSL013

36 BCA 2250757389 VIKRANT KUMAR 07107 BCSL013

37 BCA 2251641161 ZEBA KHAN 07107 BCSL013

38 BCA 2253170055 SAKSHI BHATT 07107 BCSL013

39 BCA 2300064062 JASMINE 07107 BCSL013

40 BCA 2300105475 MUSKAN KHAN 07107 BCSL013

41 BCA 2300338707 ABHISHEK RAI 07107 BCSL013
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42 BCA 2300371520 MD EZAZ 07107 BCSL013

43 BCA 2300372091 NANCY KUMARI 07107 BCSL013

44 BCA 2300418119 RAUSHAN KUMAR 07107 BCSL013

45 BCA 2300418269 YASH KUMAR 07107 BCSL013

46 BCA 2300439560 ROHIT KUMAR 07107 BCSL013

47 BCA 2300439636 MD SHAHZADA 07107 BCSL013

48 BCA 2300440200 SAURABH KUMAR 07107 BCSL013

49 BCA 2300649925 MUSKAN 07107 BCSL013

50 BCA 2300905971 PRADEEP KUMAR 07107 BCSL013

1 BCA 2301004772 YOGESH KUMAR 07107 BCSL013

2 BCA 2301005296 NIKKI 07107 BCSL013

3 BCA 2301139274 KARTIK TYAGI 07107 BCSL013

4 BCA 2301148039 DINESH SINGH 07107 BCSL013

5 BCA 2301411000 SANTOSH PAL 07107 BCSL013

6 BCA 2301474164 JITENDER SINGH 07107 BCSL013

7 BCA 2301474210 DEEPAK SINGH 07107 BCSL013

8 BCA 2301488785 VIKAS KUMAR 07107 BCSL013

9 BCA 2301519211 RIYA  GAUTAM 07107 BCSL013

10 BCA 2300313226 NEEL KAMAL SAMAL 07107 BCSL013

11 BCA 2252812042 AYUSH VISHWAKARMA 07107 BCSL013

12 BCA 2300084686 LAVISH 07107 BCSL013

13 BCA 2300517214 VAIBHAV KULSHRESTHA 07107 BCSL013

14 BCA 2253192753 SNEHA SISODIA 07107 BCSL013

15 BCA 2300782291 SHREYOSHI DAS 07107 BCSL013

16 BCA 2251017896 KAJAL 07107 BCSL013

17 BCA 2300298060 SONU GUPTA 07107 BCSL013

18 BCA 2300517030 HIMANSHU 07107 BCSL013

19 BCA 2001906837 MD ATHAR RASHID 07107 BCSL013

20 BCA 2105340720 ASIF ANSARI 07107 BCSL013

21 BCA 2106228016 ABHAY SINGH 07107 BCSL013

22 BCA 2106242462 GAUTAM KUMAR JHA 07107 BCSL013

23 BCA 2106445515 ABHISHEK KUMAR 07107 BCSL013

24 BCA 2107118543 AMAN KUMAR 07107 BCSL013

25 BCA 2200001395 RANJAN KUMAR 07107 BCSL013

26 BCA 2200002977 UJALA PARVEEN 07107 BCSL013

27 BCA 2201231860 ASHUTOSH MISHRA 07107 BCSL013

28 BCA 2250054215 NIRBOSH RAJ 07107 BCSL013

29 BCA 2250058355 ASHISH SINGH 07107 BCSL013

30 BCA 2250756844 MOHD MAAZ 07107 BCSL013

31 BCA 2250776218 PRABHAT KUMAR 07107 BCSL013

32 BCA 2250778078 KISHAN 07107 BCSL013

33 BCA 2250828836 RAJU KUMAR 07107 BCSL013

34 BCA 2250924758 GAURI KUMARI 07107 BCSL013

35 BCA 2250941159 SOYAB AHMED ANSARI 07107 BCSL013

36 BCA 2251516278 VIRENDRA  KUMAR 07107 BCSL013

37 BCA 2252748637 PRIYANSHU BHARTI 07107 BCSL013

38 BCA 2300039100 NISHA PAL 07107 BCSL013
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39 BCA 2300045381 ADITYA KUMAR 07107 BCSL013

40 BCA 2300051403 SONAM 07107 BCSL013

41 BCA 2300055414 ADARSH YADAV 07107 BCSL013

42 BCA 2300068026 RAJAT SINGH 07107 BCSL013

43 BCA 2300068113 SONAM 07107 BCSL013

44 BCA 2300070018 AARTI KUMARI 07107 BCSL013

45 BCA 2300105686 SONIKA 07107 BCSL013

46 BCA 2300136183 KARAN NEGI 07107 BCSL013

47 BCA 2300161519 AARTI MISHRA 07107 BCSL013

48 BCA 2300272512 MANOJ KUMAR VERMA 07107 BCSL013

49 BCA 2300274665 DEVBRATT VERMA 07107 BCSL013

50 BCA 2300413694 SUMIT GOND 07107 BCSL013

1 BCA 2300418227 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH 07107 BCSL013

2 BCA 2300440107 NEELIMA SUYAL 07107 BCSL013

3 BCA 2300649843 NITIN KUMAR 07107 BCSL013

4 BCA 2300650103 TEJASVI SINGH 07107 BCSL013

5 BCA 2301519546 ROSHAN KUMAR KARN 07107 BCSL013

6 BCA 2300204879 ASTITWA KUMAR ROY 07107 BCSL013

7 BCA 2250772640 NISHANT KUMAR SHARMA 07107 BCSL013

8 BCA 2107115713 SHYAM GUPTA 07107 BCSL013

9 BCA 2201614560 MARWA 07107 BCSL013

10 BCA 2252227161 RONAK GOEL 07107 BCSL013

11 BCA 2300165854 PIYUSH RAWAT 07107 BCSL013

12 BCA 2107653302 VAIBHAV NARANG 07107 BCSL013

13 BCA 2250539406 MOHIT SINGH 07107 BCSL013

14 BCA 2300069296 SHIVAM KUMAR 07107 BCSL013

15 BCA 2250726984 SHIVAM SHARMA 07107 BCSL013

1 BCA 197617549 NIKITA RAWAT 07107 BCSL021

2 BCA 2106138930 AMIT BADOLA 07107 BCSL021

3 BCA 2106224957 VIKAS NEGI 07107 BCSL021

4 BCA 197619510 RAMESH BHARDWAJ 07107 BCSL021

5 BCA 2200002719 JULIE SHARMA 07107 BCSL021

6 BCA 197630247 MANISHA ROHILLA 07107 BCSL021

7 BCA 2250776080 ANAMIKA YADAV 07107 BCSL021

8 BCA 2250776389 SHIVAM SHARMA 07107 BCSL021

9 BCA 2251010320 PIYUSH YADAV 07107 BCSL021

10 BCA 2251483913 VISHAL YADAV 07107 BCSL021

11 BCA 2251484247 AKHILESH PRAJAPATI 07107 BCSL021

12 BCA 2252104486 PRIYANNSHU YADAV 07107 BCSL021

13 BCA 197641225 RISHI VERMA 07107 BCSL021

14 BCA 2000208683 DAMINI 07107 BCSL021

15 BCA 2200982779 ABHISHEK 07107 BCSL021

16 BCA 2250356365 MONU MAURYA 07107 BCSL021

17 BCA 2250860268 BHARAT SINGH BARTWAL 07107 BCSL021

18 BCA 2251484334 RANJEET KASHYAP 07107 BCSL021

19 BCA 2251603259 SONAKSHI DUBEY 07107 BCSL021

20 BCA 2252161167 ROHIT BISHT 07107 BCSL021
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21 BCA 2252720500 RAVI PATHAK 07107 BCSL021

22 BCA 2252748318 DEV GUSAIN 07107 BCSL021

23 BCA 2250775382 AAYUSH KUMAR 07107 BCSL021

24 BCA 2250757389 VIKRANT KUMAR 07107 BCSL021

25 BCA 2251057266 SUMIT KUMAR JHA 07107 BCSL021

26 BCA 2251395284 MOHD ZAMAN 07107 BCSL021

27 BCA 2251396064 KHUSHI 07107 BCSL021

28 BCA 2251443844 SEJAL KUMARI 07107 BCSL021

29 BCA 2251517119 NEELESH KUMAR SAH 07107 BCSL021

30 BCA 2251641161 ZEBA KHAN 07107 BCSL021

31 BCA 2251669174 SOHIL SINGH 07107 BCSL021

32 BCA 2252708948 RAVINDRA BISHT 07107 BCSL021

33 BCA 2253042603 HARSH SRIVASTAVA 07107 BCSL021

34 BCA 2253170055 SAKSHI BHATT 07107 BCSL021

35 BCA 2253199017 KUMARI KUSUM 07107 BCSL021

36 BCA 2251083141 PRERNA MEHTA 07107 BCSL021

37 BCA 2252709184 RAVI 07107 BCSL021

38 BCA 2250776959 SAGAR SHARMA 07107 BCSL021

39 BCA 2252812042 AYUSH VISHWAKARMA 07107 BCSL021

40 BCA 2250567413 GOURAV DWIVEDI 07107 BCSL021

41 BCA 2250591831 KOMAL KUMARI 07107 BCSL021

42 BCA 2253192753 SNEHA SISODIA 07107 BCSL021

43 BCA 2251017896 KAJAL 07107 BCSL021

44 BCA 2250773610 AYAZUL RAHMAN KHAN 07107 BCSL021

45 BCA 2250775000 SHAHID KHAN 07107 BCSL021

46 BCA 187694576 HIMASNHU TIWARI 07107 BCSL021

47 BCA 2000279666 SONIKA KUMARI 07107 BCSL021

48 BCA 2004333220 KARAN SINGH 07107 BCSL021

49 BCA 2106228016 ABHAY SINGH 07107 BCSL021

50 BCA 2106242462 GAUTAM KUMAR JHA 07107 BCSL021

1 BCA 2106242800 SHUBHAM KUMAR 07107 BCSL021

2 BCA 2200001395 RANJAN KUMAR 07107 BCSL021

3 BCA 2200002977 UJALA PARVEEN 07107 BCSL021

4 BCA 2200004199 AKANSHA JANA 07107 BCSL021

5 BCA 2200019917 DEEPTI CHAUHAN 07107 BCSL021

6 BCA 2250006243 ASHISH BISHT 07107 BCSL021

7 BCA 2250159854 HARVIND KUMAR 07107 BCSL021

8 BCA 2250244365 VIVEK KUMAR 07107 BCSL021

9 BCA 2250356220 SHEKHAR KUMAR BEHURA 07107 BCSL021

10 BCA 2250391134 ANKIT KUMAR OJHA 07107 BCSL021

11 BCA 2250632566 SARABJEET GUPTA 07107 BCSL021

12 BCA 2250632653 HARSH SHUKLA 07107 BCSL021

13 BCA 2250637953 HIMANSHU SHRIVASTAVA 07107 BCSL021

14 BCA 2250651329 ROSHAN KUMAR PANDEY 07107 BCSL021

15 BCA 2250660510 SHAJEB MANSOORI 07107 BCSL021

16 BCA 2250662914 ANISH 07107 BCSL021

17 BCA 2250673077 SADAB KHAN 07107 BCSL021
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18 BCA 2250756192 ANKUR MISHRA 07107 BCSL021

19 BCA 2250756844 MOHD MAAZ 07107 BCSL021

20 BCA 2250757732 LUCKY BHAGAT 07107 BCSL021

21 BCA 2250767221 KUNAL 07107 BCSL021

22 BCA 2250767469 PIYUSH 07107 BCSL021

23 BCA 2250770441 SONAM 07107 BCSL021

24 BCA 2250773060 MOHD AKIL ANSRI 07107 BCSL021

25 BCA 2250776218 PRABHAT KUMAR 07107 BCSL021

26 BCA 2250778078 KISHAN 07107 BCSL021

27 BCA 2250825360 SANJAY 07107 BCSL021

28 BCA 2250828836 RAJU KUMAR 07107 BCSL021

29 BCA 2250907787 ARYAN KUMAR 07107 BCSL021

30 BCA 2250924758 GAURI KUMARI 07107 BCSL021

31 BCA 2250941159 SOYAB AHMED ANSARI 07107 BCSL021

32 BCA 2250942664 ASHISH RIKHALI 07107 BCSL021

33 BCA 2250993975 AMAN RAY 07107 BCSL021

34 BCA 2251056681 NANDINI SHUKLA 07107 BCSL021

35 BCA 2251516278 VIRENDRA  KUMAR 07107 BCSL021

36 BCA 2252709116 PRABHAT SINGH 07107 BCSL021

37 BCA 2200003459 ARTI RAWAT 07107 BCSL021

38 BCA 2250117993 RAHUL KUMAR JHA 07107 BCSL021

39 BCA 2250591791 AKHAND PRATAP 07107 BCSL021

40 BCA 2250592843 KARAN SINGH 07107 BCSL021

41 BCA 2250626537 OM PRAKASH AHIRWAR 07107 BCSL021

42 BCA 2250682382 HEMA 07107 BCSL021

43 BCA 2250772640 NISHANT KUMAR SHARMA 07107 BCSL021

44 BCA 2250907935 AASHISH 07107 BCSL021

45 BCA 2251054694 ALOK MISHRA 07107 BCSL021

46 BCA 2251055704 VISHAL GUPTA 07107 BCSL021

47 BCA 2251057456 ABHISHEK SINGH 07107 BCSL021

48 BCA 2252104193 VISHAL 07107 BCSL021

49 BCA 2002986190 PANKAJ KUMAR SAAH 07107 BCSL021

50 BCA 2107115713 SHYAM GUPTA 07107 BCSL021

1 BCA 2200201808 ABHAY MISHRA 07107 BCSL021

2 BCA 2250763571 PRADEEP KUMAR 07107 BCSL021

3 BCA 2250769116 VINAY BISHT 07107 BCSL021

4 BCA 2250773939 MOHD FAIZAN 07107 BCSL021

5 BCA 2250943526 RAHUL BISHT 07107 BCSL021

6 BCA 2251334231 ANKUSH 07107 BCSL021

7 BCA 2251395670 NISHA KUMARI 07107 BCSL021

8 BCA 2252866347 FAIZAN 07107 BCSL021

9 BCA 2253289759 HITESH DASTURIA 07107 BCSL021

10 BCA 2253289949 HARSH 07107 BCSL021

11 BCA 2250632735 GAUTAM RAJPUT 07107 BCSL021

12 BCA 2250768275 TUSHAR SINGH 07107 BCSL021

13 BCA 2250774370 KAPIL 07107 BCSL021

14 BCA 2252256745 JATIN GARG 07107 BCSL021
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15 BCA 2250756510 SUMIT RANA 07107 BCSL021

16 BCA 2252810693 MANISH BISHT 07107 BCSL021

17 BCA 2252811555 AMIT SINGH CHAUDHARY 07107 BCSL021

18 BCA 2252865588 AKASH DANGWAL 07107 BCSL021

19 BCA 2250539406 MOHIT SINGH 07107 BCSL021

20 BCA 2250717848 ANUJ 07107 BCSL021

21 BCA 2250771983 ROSHAN 07107 BCSL021

22 BCA 2250726984 SHIVAM SHARMA 07107 BCSL021

23 BCA 2250774766 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH BAGRI 07107 BCSL021

24 BCA 2251277975 HARSHVARDHAN SHARMA 07107 BCSL021

25 BCA 2251280120 SUMIT 07107 BCSL021

1 BCA 197607301 HARSH KUMAR 07107 BCSL022

2 BCA 197617549 NIKITA RAWAT 07107 BCSL022

3 BCA 2106138930 AMIT BADOLA 07107 BCSL022

4 BCA 2106149257 AMAN NAGAR KOTI 07107 BCSL022

5 BCA 2106224957 VIKAS NEGI 07107 BCSL022

6 BCA 197619510 RAMESH BHARDWAJ 07107 BCSL022

7 BCA 197600663 RAJU KUMAR PANDEY 07107 BCSL022

8 BCA 2250776080 ANAMIKA YADAV 07107 BCSL022

9 BCA 2250776389 SHIVAM SHARMA 07107 BCSL022

10 BCA 2251010320 PIYUSH YADAV 07107 BCSL022

11 BCA 2251483913 VISHAL YADAV 07107 BCSL022

12 BCA 2251484247 AKHILESH PRAJAPATI 07107 BCSL022

13 BCA 2252104486 PRIYANNSHU YADAV 07107 BCSL022

14 BCA 2252243178 ANKIT RAJ 07107 BCSL022

15 BCA 197641225 RISHI VERMA 07107 BCSL022

16 BCA 2200982779 ABHISHEK 07107 BCSL022

17 BCA 2250356365 MONU MAURYA 07107 BCSL022

18 BCA 2250860268 BHARAT SINGH BARTWAL 07107 BCSL022

19 BCA 2251484334 RANJEET KASHYAP 07107 BCSL022

20 BCA 2251603259 SONAKSHI DUBEY 07107 BCSL022

21 BCA 2252161167 ROHIT BISHT 07107 BCSL022

22 BCA 2252720500 RAVI PATHAK 07107 BCSL022

23 BCA 2252748318 DEV GUSAIN 07107 BCSL022

24 BCA 2250775382 AAYUSH KUMAR 07107 BCSL022

25 BCA 2250757389 VIKRANT KUMAR 07107 BCSL022

26 BCA 2251057266 SUMIT KUMAR JHA 07107 BCSL022

27 BCA 2251395284 MOHD ZAMAN 07107 BCSL022

28 BCA 2251396064 KHUSHI 07107 BCSL022

29 BCA 2251443844 SEJAL KUMARI 07107 BCSL022

30 BCA 2251517119 NEELESH KUMAR SAH 07107 BCSL022

31 BCA 2251641161 ZEBA KHAN 07107 BCSL022

32 BCA 2251669174 SOHIL SINGH 07107 BCSL022

33 BCA 2252708948 RAVINDRA BISHT 07107 BCSL022

34 BCA 2253042603 HARSH SRIVASTAVA 07107 BCSL022

35 BCA 2253170055 SAKSHI BHATT 07107 BCSL022

36 BCA 2253199017 KUMARI KUSUM 07107 BCSL022
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37 BCA 2251083141 PRERNA MEHTA 07107 BCSL022

38 BCA 2252709184 RAVI 07107 BCSL022

39 BCA 2250776959 SAGAR SHARMA 07107 BCSL022

40 BCA 2252812042 AYUSH VISHWAKARMA 07107 BCSL022

41 BCA 2250567413 GOURAV DWIVEDI 07107 BCSL022

42 BCA 2250591831 KOMAL KUMARI 07107 BCSL022

43 BCA 2253192753 SNEHA SISODIA 07107 BCSL022

44 BCA 2251017896 KAJAL 07107 BCSL022

45 BCA 2250773610 AYAZUL RAHMAN KHAN 07107 BCSL022

46 BCA 2250775000 SHAHID KHAN 07107 BCSL022

47 BCA 2000279666 SONIKA KUMARI 07107 BCSL022

48 BCA 2004333220 KARAN SINGH 07107 BCSL022

49 BCA 2106228016 ABHAY SINGH 07107 BCSL022

50 BCA 2106242462 GAUTAM KUMAR JHA 07107 BCSL022

1 BCA 2200001395 RANJAN KUMAR 07107 BCSL022

2 BCA 2200002977 UJALA PARVEEN 07107 BCSL022

3 BCA 2200004199 AKANSHA JANA 07107 BCSL022

4 BCA 2200019917 DEEPTI CHAUHAN 07107 BCSL022

5 BCA 2250006243 ASHISH BISHT 07107 BCSL022

6 BCA 2250058355 ASHISH SINGH 07107 BCSL022

7 BCA 2250159854 HARVIND KUMAR 07107 BCSL022

8 BCA 2250244365 VIVEK KUMAR 07107 BCSL022

9 BCA 2250356220 SHEKHAR KUMAR BEHURA 07107 BCSL022

10 BCA 2250391134 ANKIT KUMAR OJHA 07107 BCSL022

11 BCA 2250632566 SARABJEET GUPTA 07107 BCSL022

12 BCA 2250632653 HARSH SHUKLA 07107 BCSL022

13 BCA 2250637953 HIMANSHU SHRIVASTAVA 07107 BCSL022

14 BCA 2250651329 ROSHAN KUMAR PANDEY 07107 BCSL022

15 BCA 2250660510 SHAJEB MANSOORI 07107 BCSL022

16 BCA 2250662914 ANISH 07107 BCSL022

17 BCA 2250673077 SADAB KHAN 07107 BCSL022

18 BCA 2250756192 ANKUR MISHRA 07107 BCSL022

19 BCA 2250756844 MOHD MAAZ 07107 BCSL022

20 BCA 2250757732 LUCKY BHAGAT 07107 BCSL022

21 BCA 2250767221 KUNAL 07107 BCSL022

22 BCA 2250767469 PIYUSH 07107 BCSL022

23 BCA 2250770441 SONAM 07107 BCSL022

24 BCA 2250773060 MOHD AKIL ANSRI 07107 BCSL022

25 BCA 2250776218 PRABHAT KUMAR 07107 BCSL022

26 BCA 2250778078 KISHAN 07107 BCSL022

27 BCA 2250825360 SANJAY 07107 BCSL022

28 BCA 2250828836 RAJU KUMAR 07107 BCSL022

29 BCA 2250907787 ARYAN KUMAR 07107 BCSL022

30 BCA 2250924758 GAURI KUMARI 07107 BCSL022

31 BCA 2250941159 SOYAB AHMED ANSARI 07107 BCSL022

32 BCA 2250942664 ASHISH RIKHALI 07107 BCSL022

33 BCA 2250993975 AMAN RAY 07107 BCSL022
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34 BCA 2251056681 NANDINI SHUKLA 07107 BCSL022

35 BCA 2251516278 VIRENDRA  KUMAR 07107 BCSL022

36 BCA 2252709116 PRABHAT SINGH 07107 BCSL022

37 BCA 2200003459 ARTI RAWAT 07107 BCSL022

38 BCA 2250117993 RAHUL KUMAR JHA 07107 BCSL022

39 BCA 2250591791 AKHAND PRATAP 07107 BCSL022

40 BCA 2250592843 KARAN SINGH 07107 BCSL022

41 BCA 2250626537 OM PRAKASH AHIRWAR 07107 BCSL022

42 BCA 2250682382 HEMA 07107 BCSL022

43 BCA 2250772640 NISHANT KUMAR SHARMA 07107 BCSL022

44 BCA 2250907935 AASHISH 07107 BCSL022

45 BCA 2251054694 ALOK MISHRA 07107 BCSL022

46 BCA 2251055704 VISHAL GUPTA 07107 BCSL022

47 BCA 2251057456 ABHISHEK SINGH 07107 BCSL022

48 BCA 2252104193 VISHAL 07107 BCSL022

49 BCA 2106251377 SHIVA 07107 BCSL022

50 BCA 2002986190 PANKAJ KUMAR SAAH 07107 BCSL022

1 BCA 2200201808 ABHAY MISHRA 07107 BCSL022

2 BCA 2250763571 PRADEEP KUMAR 07107 BCSL022

3 BCA 2250769116 VINAY BISHT 07107 BCSL022

4 BCA 2250773939 MOHD FAIZAN 07107 BCSL022

5 BCA 2250943526 RAHUL BISHT 07107 BCSL022

6 BCA 2251334231 ANKUSH 07107 BCSL022

7 BCA 2251395670 NISHA KUMARI 07107 BCSL022

8 BCA 2252866347 FAIZAN 07107 BCSL022

9 BCA 2253289759 HITESH DASTURIA 07107 BCSL022

10 BCA 2253289949 HARSH 07107 BCSL022

11 BCA 2250632735 GAUTAM RAJPUT 07107 BCSL022

12 BCA 2250768275 TUSHAR SINGH 07107 BCSL022

13 BCA 2250774370 KAPIL 07107 BCSL022

14 BCA 2252256745 JATIN GARG 07107 BCSL022

15 BCA 2250756510 SUMIT RANA 07107 BCSL022

16 BCA 2252810693 MANISH BISHT 07107 BCSL022

17 BCA 2252811555 AMIT SINGH CHAUDHARY 07107 BCSL022

18 BCA 2252865588 AKASH DANGWAL 07107 BCSL022

19 BCA 2250539406 MOHIT SINGH 07107 BCSL022

20 BCA 2250717848 ANUJ 07107 BCSL022

21 BCA 2250771983 ROSHAN 07107 BCSL022

22 BCA 2250726984 SHIVAM SHARMA 07107 BCSL022

23 BCA 2250774766 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH BAGRI 07107 BCSL022

24 BCA 2251277975 HARSHVARDHAN SHARMA 07107 BCSL022

25 BCA 2251280120 SUMIT 07107 BCSL022

1 BCA 2107743160 EKLAVYA BHARGAVA 07107 BCSL032

2 BCA 197595095 HARISH CHANDRA PARGAI 07107 BCSL032

3 BCA 197617549 NIKITA RAWAT 07107 BCSL032

4 BCA 197630215 MANISH KUMAR 07107 BCSL032

5 BCA 2003114130 RAJEEV KUMAR 07107 BCSL032
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6 BCA 2003352610 PREETI NEGI 07107 BCSL032

7 BCA 2106073547 DEV 07107 BCSL032

8 BCA 2106137960 NEHA BISHT 07107 BCSL032

9 BCA 2106138930 AMIT BADOLA 07107 BCSL032

10 BCA 2106149257 AMAN NAGAR KOTI 07107 BCSL032

11 BCA 2106224957 VIKAS NEGI 07107 BCSL032

12 BCA 2108078872 ANUJ KUMAR 07107 BCSL032

13 BCA 2200001754 RAKESH PAL 07107 BCSL032

14 BCA 2200002160 AMIT KUMAR TIWARI 07107 BCSL032

15 BCA 2201254799 RAHUL KUMAR 07107 BCSL032

16 BCA 2106208494 RISHABH KUMAR 07107 BCSL032

17 BCA 197619510 RAMESH BHARDWAJ 07107 BCSL032

18 BCA 2106141739 SHALLY SHARMA 07107 BCSL032

19 BCA 2200002719 JULIE SHARMA 07107 BCSL032

20 BCA 2200982906 SAKSHI RAI 07107 BCSL032

21 BCA 2106180144 PAYAL JHA 07107 BCSL032

22 BCA 2106242082 VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 07107 BCSL032

23 BCA 197613344 SUMAN THAKUR 07107 BCSL032

24 BCA 2105395744 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH 07107 BCSL032

25 BCA 2106209470 ROHAN BHATT 07107 BCSL032

26 BCA 2106249810 RAJVEER PAL 07107 BCSL032

27 BCA 2106696995 SUHAIL ALI 07107 BCSL032

28 BCA 2107520953 SIDDHARTH BELWAL 07107 BCSL032

29 BCA 2106244280 RUPALI 07107 BCSL032

30 BCA 2105364337 YOGESH 07107 BCSL032

31 BCA 2107715831 TEJASHVEE KRISHNAN 07107 BCSL032

32 BCA 2200002236 ANKIT YADAV 07107 BCSL032

33 BCA 181497202 BABITA CHAUHAN 07107 BCSL032

34 BCA 2000279666 SONIKA KUMARI 07107 BCSL032

35 BCA 2100029589 SHIKHAR WANKHEDE 07107 BCSL032

36 BCA 2106212600 ADITYA UPADHYAY 07107 BCSL032

37 BCA 2106579263 KHUSHI CHATURVEDI 07107 BCSL032

38 BCA 2107030426 AYUSH ANAND 07107 BCSL032

39 BCA 2107338764 HARSH VERMA 07107 BCSL032

40 BCA 2107508351 ANKIT KUMAR 07107 BCSL032

41 BCA 2107522703 MANOHAR KUMAR JHA 07107 BCSL032

42 BCA 2200000763 MD SIDDIK AKABAR 07107 BCSL032

43 BCA 2200002597 ANZUM PRAVEEN 07107 BCSL032

44 BCA 2200005220 ANANT JADON 07107 BCSL032

45 BCA 2200161367 VISHAL MAJUMDAR 07107 BCSL032

46 BCA 2201112053 ANUJ KUMAR 07107 BCSL032

47 BCA 2201180438 RAHUL SINGH 07107 BCSL032

48 BCA 2200003443 TUSHAR 07107 BCSL032

49 BCA 2100295531 SAMMA KHATOON 07107 BCSL032

50 BCA 2106242267 SHAHVEZ SAIFI 07107 BCSL032

1 BCA 2200003839 PRIYA 07107 BCSL032

2 BCA 2201614560 MARWA 07107 BCSL032

BATCH1

BATCH2



3 BCA 2106445618 KESHAV KUMAR MISHRA 07107 BCSL032

4 MCA 157914609 AKSHAY 07107 BCSL032

1 BCA 2107743160 EKLAVYA BHARGAVA 07107 BCSL033

2 BCA 186931024 GAUTAM KUMAR 07107 BCSL033

3 BCA 197617549 NIKITA RAWAT 07107 BCSL033

4 BCA 2003114130 RAJEEV KUMAR 07107 BCSL033

5 BCA 2106073547 DEV 07107 BCSL033

6 BCA 2106137960 NEHA BISHT 07107 BCSL033

7 BCA 2106138930 AMIT BADOLA 07107 BCSL033

8 BCA 2106149257 AMAN NAGAR KOTI 07107 BCSL033

9 BCA 2106224957 VIKAS NEGI 07107 BCSL033

10 BCA 2108078872 ANUJ KUMAR 07107 BCSL033

11 BCA 2200001754 RAKESH PAL 07107 BCSL033

12 BCA 2200002160 AMIT KUMAR TIWARI 07107 BCSL033

13 BCA 2201254799 RAHUL KUMAR 07107 BCSL033

14 BCA 2106208494 RISHABH KUMAR 07107 BCSL033

15 BCA 197619510 RAMESH BHARDWAJ 07107 BCSL033

16 BCA 2106141739 SHALLY SHARMA 07107 BCSL033

17 BCA 2200002719 JULIE SHARMA 07107 BCSL033

18 BCA 2200982906 SAKSHI RAI 07107 BCSL033

19 BCA 2106180144 PAYAL JHA 07107 BCSL033

20 BCA 2106242082 VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 07107 BCSL033

21 BCA 197613344 SUMAN THAKUR 07107 BCSL033

22 BCA 2105395744 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH 07107 BCSL033

23 BCA 2106209470 ROHAN BHATT 07107 BCSL033

24 BCA 2106249810 RAJVEER PAL 07107 BCSL033

25 BCA 2106696995 SUHAIL ALI 07107 BCSL033

26 BCA 2107520953 SIDDHARTH BELWAL 07107 BCSL033

27 BCA 2106244280 RUPALI 07107 BCSL033

28 BCA 2105364337 YOGESH 07107 BCSL033

29 BCA 2107715831 TEJASHVEE KRISHNAN 07107 BCSL033

30 BCA 2001678969 VIBHA KUMARI 07107 BCSL033

31 BCA 2200002236 ANKIT YADAV 07107 BCSL033

32 BCA 181497202 BABITA CHAUHAN 07107 BCSL033

33 BCA 186929336 KAJAL SINGH 07107 BCSL033

34 BCA 197592337 ABHISHEK BHADHORIYA 07107 BCSL033

35 BCA 2004333220 KARAN SINGH 07107 BCSL033

36 BCA 2100029589 SHIKHAR WANKHEDE 07107 BCSL033

37 BCA 2106212600 ADITYA UPADHYAY 07107 BCSL033

38 BCA 2106579263 KHUSHI CHATURVEDI 07107 BCSL033

39 BCA 2107338764 HARSH VERMA 07107 BCSL033

40 BCA 2107508351 ANKIT KUMAR 07107 BCSL033

41 BCA 2107522703 MANOHAR KUMAR JHA 07107 BCSL033

42 BCA 2200000763 MD SIDDIK AKABAR 07107 BCSL033

43 BCA 2200002597 ANZUM PRAVEEN 07107 BCSL033

44 BCA 2200005220 ANANT JADON 07107 BCSL033

45 BCA 2200161367 VISHAL MAJUMDAR 07107 BCSL033

BATCH2

BATCH1



46 BCA 2201112053 ANUJ KUMAR 07107 BCSL033

47 BCA 2201180438 RAHUL SINGH 07107 BCSL033

48 BCA 2200003443 TUSHAR 07107 BCSL033

49 BCA 2100295531 SAMMA KHATOON 07107 BCSL033

50 BCA 2106242267 SHAHVEZ SAIFI 07107 BCSL033

1 BCA 2200003839 PRIYA 07107 BCSL033

2 BCA 2201614560 MARWA 07107 BCSL033

3 BCA 2106445618 KESHAV KUMAR MISHRA 07107 BCSL033

4 MCA 157941011 LALU PRASAD 07107 BCSL033

1 BCA 2107743160 EKLAVYA BHARGAVA 07107 BCSL034

2 BCA 197617549 NIKITA RAWAT 07107 BCSL034

3 BCA 2003114130 RAJEEV KUMAR 07107 BCSL034

4 BCA 2106137960 NEHA BISHT 07107 BCSL034

5 BCA 2106138930 AMIT BADOLA 07107 BCSL034

6 BCA 2106149257 AMAN NAGAR KOTI 07107 BCSL034

7 BCA 2106224957 VIKAS NEGI 07107 BCSL034

8 BCA 2200001754 RAKESH PAL 07107 BCSL034

9 BCA 2200002160 AMIT KUMAR TIWARI 07107 BCSL034

10 BCA 2201254799 RAHUL KUMAR 07107 BCSL034

11 BCA 2106208494 RISHABH KUMAR 07107 BCSL034

12 BCA 197619510 RAMESH BHARDWAJ 07107 BCSL034

13 BCA 2106141739 SHALLY SHARMA 07107 BCSL034

14 BCA 2200002719 JULIE SHARMA 07107 BCSL034

15 BCA 2200982906 SAKSHI RAI 07107 BCSL034

16 BCA 2106180144 PAYAL JHA 07107 BCSL034

17 BCA 2107782212 ASHUTOSH KUND 07107 BCSL034

18 BCA 2106242082 VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 07107 BCSL034

19 BCA 197613344 SUMAN THAKUR 07107 BCSL034

20 BCA 2105395744 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH 07107 BCSL034

21 BCA 2106209470 ROHAN BHATT 07107 BCSL034

22 BCA 2106249810 RAJVEER PAL 07107 BCSL034

23 BCA 2106696995 SUHAIL ALI 07107 BCSL034

24 BCA 2107520953 SIDDHARTH BELWAL 07107 BCSL034

25 BCA 2106244280 RUPALI 07107 BCSL034

26 BCA 2105364337 YOGESH 07107 BCSL034

27 BCA 2107715831 TEJASHVEE KRISHNAN 07107 BCSL034

28 BCA 2100219465 MEENU 07107 BCSL034

29 BCA 2200002236 ANKIT YADAV 07107 BCSL034

30 BCA 2000279666 SONIKA KUMARI 07107 BCSL034

31 BCA 2004333220 KARAN SINGH 07107 BCSL034

32 BCA 2100029589 SHIKHAR WANKHEDE 07107 BCSL034

33 BCA 2106212600 ADITYA UPADHYAY 07107 BCSL034

34 BCA 2106579263 KHUSHI CHATURVEDI 07107 BCSL034

35 BCA 2107338764 HARSH VERMA 07107 BCSL034

36 BCA 2107508351 ANKIT KUMAR 07107 BCSL034

37 BCA 2107522703 MANOHAR KUMAR JHA 07107 BCSL034

38 BCA 2200000763 MD SIDDIK AKABAR 07107 BCSL034

BATCH1

BATCH2

BATCH1



39 BCA 2200002597 ANZUM PRAVEEN 07107 BCSL034

40 BCA 2200005220 ANANT JADON 07107 BCSL034

41 BCA 2200161367 VISHAL MAJUMDAR 07107 BCSL034

42 BCA 2201112053 ANUJ KUMAR 07107 BCSL034

43 BCA 2201180438 RAHUL SINGH 07107 BCSL034

44 BCA 2106583406 SONU KUMAR 07107 BCSL034

45 BCA 2200003443 TUSHAR 07107 BCSL034

46 BCA 2100295531 SAMMA KHATOON 07107 BCSL034

47 BCA 2106251377 SHIVA 07107 BCSL034

48 BCA 2106242267 SHAHVEZ SAIFI 07107 BCSL034

49 BCA 2200003839 PRIYA 07107 BCSL034

50 BCA 2201614560 MARWA 07107 BCSL034

1 BCA 2106445618 KESHAV KUMAR MISHRA 07107 BCSL034 BATCH2

1 BCA 197604044 SURAJ PUN 07107 BCSL043

2 BCA 2004335583 ARTI KUMARI 07107 BCSL043

3 BCA 2100713734 HIMANSHU BHARTI 07107 BCSL043

4 BCA 2107772580 NAKUL SINGH PANWAR 07107 BCSL043

5 BCA 2107818871 FARHAT ANJUM 07107 BCSL043

6 BCA 2107946722 NILUFAR 07107 BCSL043

7 BCA 2108078872 ANUJ KUMAR 07107 BCSL043

8 BCA 2108080308 AMIT PRATAP SINGH 07107 BCSL043

9 BCA 2108141954 RADHIKA KUMARI 07107 BCSL043

10 BCA 197619510 RAMESH BHARDWAJ 07107 BCSL043

11 BCA 2106180144 PAYAL JHA 07107 BCSL043

12 BCA 2107782146 ANAMIKA BISWAS 07107 BCSL043

13 BCA 197630247 MANISHA ROHILLA 07107 BCSL043

14 BCA 2107782212 ASHUTOSH KUND 07107 BCSL043

15 BCA 2106209470 ROHAN BHATT 07107 BCSL043

16 BCA 2106249810 RAJVEER PAL 07107 BCSL043

17 BCA 2107520953 SIDDHARTH BELWAL 07107 BCSL043

18 BCA 2107794954 VIJAYALAKSHMI SASI 07107 BCSL043

19 BCA 2108079776 SONALI SARKAR 07107 BCSL043

20 BCA 2002448087 PRAMOD  SINGH RAWAT 07107 BCSL043

21 BCA 2107983285 GUDDU SHARMA 07107 BCSL043

22 BCA 2108236480 MADHAV RUDRAKSH 07107 BCSL043

23 BCA 2100619939 ROHIT 07107 BCSL043

24 BCA 186929336 KAJAL SINGH 07107 BCSL043

25 BCA 197592337 ABHISHEK BHADHORIYA 07107 BCSL043

26 BCA 197618375 MUKESH BISHT 07107 BCSL043

27 BCA 2000279666 SONIKA KUMARI 07107 BCSL043

28 BCA 2001906837 MD ATHAR RASHID 07107 BCSL043

29 BCA 2002435639 NITISH KUMAR JHA 07107 BCSL043

30 BCA 2105340720 ASIF ANSARI 07107 BCSL043

31 BCA 2105340818 NEERAJ KUMAR 07107 BCSL043

32 BCA 2105440165 AJIT KUMAR THAKUR 07107 BCSL043

33 BCA 2105580296 AMAN CHAUDHARY 07107 BCSL043

34 BCA 2105830477 RITIK SINGH NEGI 07107 BCSL043

BATCH1

BATCH1



35 BCA 2105830482 NIKHIL KUMAR 07107 BCSL043

36 BCA 2105830585 KISHOR KUNAL 07107 BCSL043

37 BCA 2106201416 HIMANSHU DUBEY 07107 BCSL043

38 BCA 2106213612 GAURAV 07107 BCSL043

39 BCA 2106242800 SHUBHAM KUMAR 07107 BCSL043

40 BCA 2106250154 BISHAL BHANDARI 07107 BCSL043

41 BCA 2106252877 SUBODH KUMAR 07107 BCSL043

42 BCA 2106560139 KAJAL CHAUHAN 07107 BCSL043

43 BCA 2106574106 ADARSH MISHRA 07107 BCSL043

44 BCA 2106579181 DIKSHA KUMARI 07107 BCSL043

45 BCA 2106581471 LALIT SINGH BISHT 07107 BCSL043

46 BCA 2106702655 SHWETA PRAJAPATI 07107 BCSL043

47 BCA 2106929700 KRISHNA DUBEY 07107 BCSL043

48 BCA 2106932719 RAHUL SHARMA 07107 BCSL043

49 BCA 2106979892 KULDEEP MISHRA 07107 BCSL043

50 BCA 2107030426 AYUSH ANAND 07107 BCSL043

1 BCA 2107203270 KHUSHI KUMARI 07107 BCSL043

2 BCA 2107295744 UTPREKSHA BAJPAI 07107 BCSL043

3 BCA 2107508351 ANKIT KUMAR 07107 BCSL043

4 BCA 2108194086 SACHIN KUMAR 07107 BCSL043

5 BCA 2106583406 SONU KUMAR 07107 BCSL043

6 BCA 2106251377 SHIVA 07107 BCSL043

7 BCA 2106218980 POOJA RAWAT 07107 BCSL043

8 BCA 2106326460 RAHUL KUMAR 07107 BCSL043

9 BCA 2106444294 LAXMI NEGI 07107 BCSL043

10 BCA 2106489318 PRIYANSHU NEGI 07107 BCSL043

1 BCA 2107743160 EKLAVYA BHARGAVA 07107 BCSL044

2 BCA 197604044 SURAJ PUN 07107 BCSL044

3 BCA 2100713734 HIMANSHU BHARTI 07107 BCSL044

4 BCA 2107772580 NAKUL SINGH PANWAR 07107 BCSL044

5 BCA 2107818871 FARHAT ANJUM 07107 BCSL044

6 BCA 2107946722 NILUFAR 07107 BCSL044

7 BCA 2108078872 ANUJ KUMAR 07107 BCSL044

8 BCA 2108080308 AMIT PRATAP SINGH 07107 BCSL044

9 BCA 2108141954 RADHIKA KUMARI 07107 BCSL044

10 BCA 197619510 RAMESH BHARDWAJ 07107 BCSL044

11 BCA 2106180144 PAYAL JHA 07107 BCSL044

12 BCA 2107782146 ANAMIKA BISWAS 07107 BCSL044

13 BCA 197630247 MANISHA ROHILLA 07107 BCSL044

14 BCA 2107782212 ASHUTOSH KUND 07107 BCSL044

15 BCA 2106209470 ROHAN BHATT 07107 BCSL044

16 BCA 2106249810 RAJVEER PAL 07107 BCSL044

17 BCA 2107520953 SIDDHARTH BELWAL 07107 BCSL044

18 BCA 2107794954 VIJAYALAKSHMI SASI 07107 BCSL044

19 BCA 2108079776 SONALI SARKAR 07107 BCSL044

20 BCA 2107983285 GUDDU SHARMA 07107 BCSL044

21 BCA 2108236480 MADHAV RUDRAKSH 07107 BCSL044

BATCH1

BATCH2

BATCH1



22 BCA 2001678969 VIBHA KUMARI 07107 BCSL044

23 BCA 2100619939 ROHIT 07107 BCSL044

24 BCA 186929336 KAJAL SINGH 07107 BCSL044

25 BCA 197592337 ABHISHEK BHADHORIYA 07107 BCSL044

26 BCA 197618375 MUKESH BISHT 07107 BCSL044

27 BCA 2000279666 SONIKA KUMARI 07107 BCSL044

28 BCA 2001906837 MD ATHAR RASHID 07107 BCSL044

29 BCA 2002435639 NITISH KUMAR JHA 07107 BCSL044

30 BCA 2004250450 ANSHITA SINGH 07107 BCSL044

31 BCA 2004333220 KARAN SINGH 07107 BCSL044

32 BCA 2105340720 ASIF ANSARI 07107 BCSL044

33 BCA 2105340818 NEERAJ KUMAR 07107 BCSL044

34 BCA 2105440165 AJIT KUMAR THAKUR 07107 BCSL044

35 BCA 2105580296 AMAN CHAUDHARY 07107 BCSL044

36 BCA 2105830477 RITIK SINGH NEGI 07107 BCSL044

37 BCA 2105830482 NIKHIL KUMAR 07107 BCSL044

38 BCA 2105830585 KISHOR KUNAL 07107 BCSL044

39 BCA 2106213612 GAURAV 07107 BCSL044

40 BCA 2106242800 SHUBHAM KUMAR 07107 BCSL044

41 BCA 2106250154 BISHAL BHANDARI 07107 BCSL044

42 BCA 2106252877 SUBODH KUMAR 07107 BCSL044

43 BCA 2106560139 KAJAL CHAUHAN 07107 BCSL044

44 BCA 2106574106 ADARSH MISHRA 07107 BCSL044

45 BCA 2106579181 DIKSHA KUMARI 07107 BCSL044

46 BCA 2106581471 LALIT SINGH BISHT 07107 BCSL044

47 BCA 2106702655 SHWETA PRAJAPATI 07107 BCSL044

48 BCA 2106929700 KRISHNA DUBEY 07107 BCSL044

49 BCA 2106932719 RAHUL SHARMA 07107 BCSL044

50 BCA 2106979892 KULDEEP MISHRA 07107 BCSL044

1 BCA 2107030426 AYUSH ANAND 07107 BCSL044

2 BCA 2107203270 KHUSHI KUMARI 07107 BCSL044

3 BCA 2107295744 UTPREKSHA BAJPAI 07107 BCSL044

4 BCA 2107508351 ANKIT KUMAR 07107 BCSL044

5 BCA 2108194086 SACHIN KUMAR 07107 BCSL044

6 BCA 2106583406 SONU KUMAR 07107 BCSL044

7 BCA 2003350310 MD SAHIL 07107 BCSL044

8 BCA 2106218980 POOJA RAWAT 07107 BCSL044

9 BCA 2106326460 RAHUL KUMAR 07107 BCSL044

10 BCA 2106444294 LAXMI NEGI 07107 BCSL044

11 BCA 2106489318 PRIYANSHU NEGI 07107 BCSL044

12 MCA 191795430 SACHIN RATHORE 07107 BCSL044

1 BCA 2107743160 EKLAVYA BHARGAVA 07107 BCSL045

2 BCA 197604044 SURAJ PUN 07107 BCSL045

3 BCA 2004335583 ARTI KUMARI 07107 BCSL045

4 BCA 2100713734 HIMANSHU BHARTI 07107 BCSL045

5 BCA 2107772580 NAKUL SINGH PANWAR 07107 BCSL045

6 BCA 2107818871 FARHAT ANJUM 07107 BCSL045

BATCH1

BATCH2

BATCH1



7 BCA 2107946722 NILUFAR 07107 BCSL045

8 BCA 2108078872 ANUJ KUMAR 07107 BCSL045

9 BCA 2108080308 AMIT PRATAP SINGH 07107 BCSL045

10 BCA 2108141954 RADHIKA KUMARI 07107 BCSL045

11 BCA 197619510 RAMESH BHARDWAJ 07107 BCSL045

12 BCA 2106180144 PAYAL JHA 07107 BCSL045

13 BCA 2107782146 ANAMIKA BISWAS 07107 BCSL045

14 BCA 197630247 MANISHA ROHILLA 07107 BCSL045

15 BCA 2107782212 ASHUTOSH KUND 07107 BCSL045

16 BCA 2106209470 ROHAN BHATT 07107 BCSL045

17 BCA 2106249810 RAJVEER PAL 07107 BCSL045

18 BCA 2107520953 SIDDHARTH BELWAL 07107 BCSL045

19 BCA 2107794954 VIJAYALAKSHMI SASI 07107 BCSL045

20 BCA 2108079776 SONALI SARKAR 07107 BCSL045

21 BCA 2002448087 PRAMOD  SINGH RAWAT 07107 BCSL045

22 BCA 2107983285 GUDDU SHARMA 07107 BCSL045

23 BCA 2108236480 MADHAV RUDRAKSH 07107 BCSL045

24 BCA 2107715831 TEJASHVEE KRISHNAN 07107 BCSL045

25 BCA 2100619939 ROHIT 07107 BCSL045

26 BCA 186929336 KAJAL SINGH 07107 BCSL045

27 BCA 186945498 HIMANSHU KANOJIYA 07107 BCSL045

28 BCA 197592337 ABHISHEK BHADHORIYA 07107 BCSL045

29 BCA 197618375 MUKESH BISHT 07107 BCSL045

30 BCA 2000279666 SONIKA KUMARI 07107 BCSL045

31 BCA 2001906837 MD ATHAR RASHID 07107 BCSL045

32 BCA 2002435639 NITISH KUMAR JHA 07107 BCSL045

33 BCA 2004250450 ANSHITA SINGH 07107 BCSL045

34 BCA 2105340720 ASIF ANSARI 07107 BCSL045

35 BCA 2105340818 NEERAJ KUMAR 07107 BCSL045

36 BCA 2105440165 AJIT KUMAR THAKUR 07107 BCSL045

37 BCA 2105580296 AMAN CHAUDHARY 07107 BCSL045

38 BCA 2105830477 RITIK SINGH NEGI 07107 BCSL045

39 BCA 2105830482 NIKHIL KUMAR 07107 BCSL045

40 BCA 2105830585 KISHOR KUNAL 07107 BCSL045

41 BCA 2106201416 HIMANSHU DUBEY 07107 BCSL045

42 BCA 2106213612 GAURAV 07107 BCSL045

43 BCA 2106242800 SHUBHAM KUMAR 07107 BCSL045

44 BCA 2106250154 BISHAL BHANDARI 07107 BCSL045

45 BCA 2106252877 SUBODH KUMAR 07107 BCSL045

46 BCA 2106445515 ABHISHEK KUMAR 07107 BCSL045

47 BCA 2106560139 KAJAL CHAUHAN 07107 BCSL045

48 BCA 2106574106 ADARSH MISHRA 07107 BCSL045

49 BCA 2106579181 DIKSHA KUMARI 07107 BCSL045

50 BCA 2106581471 LALIT SINGH BISHT 07107 BCSL045

1 BCA 2106702655 SHWETA PRAJAPATI 07107 BCSL045

2 BCA 2106929700 KRISHNA DUBEY 07107 BCSL045

3 BCA 2106932719 RAHUL SHARMA 07107 BCSL045

BATCH1

BATCH2



4 BCA 2106979892 KULDEEP MISHRA 07107 BCSL045

5 BCA 2107030426 AYUSH ANAND 07107 BCSL045

6 BCA 2107203270 KHUSHI KUMARI 07107 BCSL045

7 BCA 2107295744 UTPREKSHA BAJPAI 07107 BCSL045

8 BCA 2107508351 ANKIT KUMAR 07107 BCSL045

9 BCA 2108194086 SACHIN KUMAR 07107 BCSL045

10 BCA 176589720 RANI KUMAR 07107 BCSL045

11 BCA 2106583406 SONU KUMAR 07107 BCSL045

12 BCA 2106251377 SHIVA 07107 BCSL045

13 BCA 2002986190 PANKAJ KUMAR SAAH 07107 BCSL045

14 BCA 2106218980 POOJA RAWAT 07107 BCSL045

15 BCA 2106326460 RAHUL KUMAR 07107 BCSL045

16 BCA 2106444294 LAXMI NEGI 07107 BCSL045

17 BCA 2106489318 PRIYANSHU NEGI 07107 BCSL045

18 BCA 197642187 NITISH RAI 07107 BCSL045

1 BCA 197619621 ANKIT KUMAR 07107 BCSL056

2 BCA 186951310 SAURAV SINGH 07107 BCSL056

3 BCA 197588573 MOHD HASAN 07107 BCSL056

4 BCA 197589060 DEEPAK 07107 BCSL056

5 BCA 197589930 DEEPAK NAGAR 07107 BCSL056

6 BCA 197604044 SURAJ PUN 07107 BCSL056

7 BCA 197634900 PINTU HALDER 07107 BCSL056

8 BCA 197642210 RAVI KANT 07107 BCSL056

9 BCA 2003352610 PREETI NEGI 07107 BCSL056

10 BCA 2004073164 AKASH 07107 BCSL056

11 BCA 2004335583 ARTI KUMARI 07107 BCSL056

12 BCA 2100029573 AVILASH 07107 BCSL056

13 BCA 2100033357 SHWETA KUMARI 07107 BCSL056

14 BCA 2100034040 KAJAL SINGH 07107 BCSL056

15 BCA 2100049380 NIDHI KUMARI 07107 BCSL056

16 BCA 2100183059 AMAN RAJ 07107 BCSL056

17 BCA 2100270030 PAYAL THAKUR 07107 BCSL056

18 BCA 2100579311 UDAY 07107 BCSL056

19 BCA 2100713734 HIMANSHU BHARTI 07107 BCSL056

20 BCA 2100878708 KUMKUM 07107 BCSL056

21 BCA 2003348204 NIHARIKA 07107 BCSL056

22 BCA 2100462351 PRADEEP PRATIHAST 07107 BCSL056

23 BCA 2003214294 VIVEK JHA 07107 BCSL056

24 BCA 197630247 MANISHA ROHILLA 07107 BCSL056

25 BCA 197600663 RAJU KUMAR PANDEY 07107 BCSL056

26 BCA 2001691528 VIPIN KUMAR 07107 BCSL056

27 BCA 2100039463 PINKI 07107 BCSL056

28 BCA 2000208683 DAMINI 07107 BCSL056

29 BCA 2100036269 ABHISHEK CHAURASIYA 07107 BCSL056

30 BCA 2002448087 PRAMOD  SINGH RAWAT 07107 BCSL056

31 BCA 2003869624 AMAN SINGH 07107 BCSL056

32 BCA 186927816 SAMMI KUMAR SINGH 07107 BCSL056
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33 BCA 186938990 ARUN KUMAR 07107 BCSL056

34 BCA 2100029784 ANMOL 07107 BCSL056

35 BCA 2100219465 MEENU 07107 BCSL056

36 BCA 2100619939 ROHIT 07107 BCSL056

37 BCA 181497202 BABITA CHAUHAN 07107 BCSL056

38 BCA 186929336 KAJAL SINGH 07107 BCSL056

39 BCA 187694576 HIMASNHU TIWARI 07107 BCSL056

40 BCA 197592337 ABHISHEK BHADHORIYA 07107 BCSL056

41 BCA 197599655 CHANDRABHAN 07107 BCSL056

42 BCA 199434969 ANURAG CHAUDHARY 07107 BCSL056

43 BCA 2000279666 SONIKA KUMARI 07107 BCSL056

44 BCA 2002435639 NITISH KUMAR JHA 07107 BCSL056

45 BCA 2003348858 VISHAN PRATAP SINGH 07107 BCSL056

46 BCA 2004250450 ANSHITA SINGH 07107 BCSL056

47 BCA 2100183640 VICKY KUMAR 07107 BCSL056

48 BCA 2101096494 ASMIT BAGHEL 07107 BCSL056

49 BCA 2100295531 SAMMA KHATOON 07107 BCSL056

50 BCA 186951721 ANUP SINGH 07107 BCSL056

1 BCA 197642187 NITISH RAI 07107 BCSL056

2 BCA 2101097588 SHIVAM SHARMA 07107 BCSL056

1 BCA 197619621 ANKIT KUMAR 07107 BCSL057

2 BCA 186946697 ARCHANA KUMARI 07107 BCSL057

3 BCA 197589930 DEEPAK NAGAR 07107 BCSL057

4 BCA 197604044 SURAJ PUN 07107 BCSL057

5 BCA 2003352610 PREETI NEGI 07107 BCSL057

6 BCA 2004073164 AKASH 07107 BCSL057

7 BCA 2100029573 AVILASH 07107 BCSL057

8 BCA 2100033357 SHWETA KUMARI 07107 BCSL057

9 BCA 2100034040 KAJAL SINGH 07107 BCSL057

10 BCA 2100049380 NIDHI KUMARI 07107 BCSL057

11 BCA 2100183059 AMAN RAJ 07107 BCSL057

12 BCA 2100270030 PAYAL THAKUR 07107 BCSL057

13 BCA 2100579311 UDAY 07107 BCSL057

14 BCA 2100713734 HIMANSHU BHARTI 07107 BCSL057

15 BCA 2100878708 KUMKUM 07107 BCSL057

16 BCA 2100462351 PRADEEP PRATIHAST 07107 BCSL057

17 BCA 2003214294 VIVEK JHA 07107 BCSL057

18 BCA 197630247 MANISHA ROHILLA 07107 BCSL057

19 BCA 197600663 RAJU KUMAR PANDEY 07107 BCSL057

20 BCA 2100039463 PINKI 07107 BCSL057

21 BCA 2100036269 ABHISHEK CHAURASIYA 07107 BCSL057

22 BCA 2002448087 PRAMOD  SINGH RAWAT 07107 BCSL057

23 BCA 2003869624 AMAN SINGH 07107 BCSL057

24 BCA 2100029784 ANMOL 07107 BCSL057

25 BCA 2100219465 MEENU 07107 BCSL057

26 BCA 2100619939 ROHIT 07107 BCSL057

27 BCA 181497202 BABITA CHAUHAN 07107 BCSL057
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28 BCA 186929336 KAJAL SINGH 07107 BCSL057

29 BCA 187694576 HIMASNHU TIWARI 07107 BCSL057

30 BCA 199434969 ANURAG CHAUDHARY 07107 BCSL057

31 BCA 2000279666 SONIKA KUMARI 07107 BCSL057

32 BCA 2002435639 NITISH KUMAR JHA 07107 BCSL057

33 BCA 2003348858 VISHAN PRATAP SINGH 07107 BCSL057

34 BCA 2004250450 ANSHITA SINGH 07107 BCSL057

35 BCA 2100183640 VICKY KUMAR 07107 BCSL057

36 BCA 2101096494 ASMIT BAGHEL 07107 BCSL057

37 BCA 2100295531 SAMMA KHATOON 07107 BCSL057

38 BCA 197642187 NITISH RAI 07107 BCSL057

39 BCA 2101097588 SHIVAM SHARMA 07107 BCSL057

1 BCA 197619621 ANKIT KUMAR 07107 BCSL058

2 BCA 197588573 MOHD HASAN 07107 BCSL058

3 BCA 197589060 DEEPAK 07107 BCSL058

4 BCA 197589930 DEEPAK NAGAR 07107 BCSL058

5 BCA 197604044 SURAJ PUN 07107 BCSL058

6 BCA 197634900 PINTU HALDER 07107 BCSL058

7 BCA 2004073164 AKASH 07107 BCSL058

8 BCA 2100029573 AVILASH 07107 BCSL058

9 BCA 2100033357 SHWETA KUMARI 07107 BCSL058

10 BCA 2100034040 KAJAL SINGH 07107 BCSL058

11 BCA 2100049380 NIDHI KUMARI 07107 BCSL058

12 BCA 2100183059 AMAN RAJ 07107 BCSL058

13 BCA 2100270030 PAYAL THAKUR 07107 BCSL058

14 BCA 2100579311 UDAY 07107 BCSL058

15 BCA 2100713734 HIMANSHU BHARTI 07107 BCSL058

16 BCA 2100878708 KUMKUM 07107 BCSL058

17 BCA 2100462351 PRADEEP PRATIHAST 07107 BCSL058

18 BCA 2003214294 VIVEK JHA 07107 BCSL058

19 BCA 197630247 MANISHA ROHILLA 07107 BCSL058

20 BCA 197639007 ABHISHEK SHARMA 07107 BCSL058

21 BCA 2001691528 VIPIN KUMAR 07107 BCSL058

22 BCA 2100039463 PINKI 07107 BCSL058

23 BCA 2100036269 ABHISHEK CHAURASIYA 07107 BCSL058

24 BCA 197607319 TUSHAR KUMAR 07107 BCSL058

25 BCA 2002448087 PRAMOD  SINGH RAWAT 07107 BCSL058

26 BCA 2003869624 AMAN SINGH 07107 BCSL058

27 BCA 186927816 SAMMI KUMAR SINGH 07107 BCSL058

28 BCA 186938990 ARUN KUMAR 07107 BCSL058

29 BCA 2100029784 ANMOL 07107 BCSL058

30 BCA 2100219465 MEENU 07107 BCSL058

31 BCA 2100619939 ROHIT 07107 BCSL058

32 BCA 176561068 AWADHESH KUMAR CHAUHAN 07107 BCSL058

33 BCA 181497202 BABITA CHAUHAN 07107 BCSL058

34 BCA 186929336 KAJAL SINGH 07107 BCSL058

35 BCA 186952748 ALOK SINGH DIKHIT 07107 BCSL058
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36 BCA 187694576 HIMASNHU TIWARI 07107 BCSL058

37 BCA 197607895 ABHILASH KUMAR 07107 BCSL058

38 BCA 199434969 ANURAG CHAUDHARY 07107 BCSL058

39 BCA 2000279666 SONIKA KUMARI 07107 BCSL058

40 BCA 2002435639 NITISH KUMAR JHA 07107 BCSL058

41 BCA 2003348858 VISHAN PRATAP SINGH 07107 BCSL058

42 BCA 2004250450 ANSHITA SINGH 07107 BCSL058

43 BCA 2101096494 ASMIT BAGHEL 07107 BCSL058

44 BCA 176589720 RANI KUMAR 07107 BCSL058

45 BCA 2100295531 SAMMA KHATOON 07107 BCSL058

46 BCA 2003350310 MD SAHIL 07107 BCSL058

47 BCA 2003511862 AZHAR 07107 BCSL058

48 BCA 197642187 NITISH RAI 07107 BCSL058

49 BCA 2101097588 SHIVAM SHARMA 07107 BCSL058

1 BCA 2004285116 UTKARSH KUMAR 07107 BCSL063

2 BCA 186946697 ARCHANA KUMARI 07107 BCSL063

3 BCA 197589930 DEEPAK NAGAR 07107 BCSL063

4 BCA 197595095 HARISH CHANDRA PARGAI 07107 BCSL063

5 BCA 197607301 HARSH KUMAR 07107 BCSL063

6 BCA 197630215 MANISH KUMAR 07107 BCSL063

7 BCA 197642227 SURESH KUMAR 07107 BCSL063

8 BCA 2003586645 AMAN MANDAL 07107 BCSL063

9 BCA 2003869434 ROUSHAN KUMAR 07107 BCSL063

10 BCA 2004211474 SUPRIYA CHAURASIA 07107 BCSL063

11 BCA 2004335583 ARTI KUMARI 07107 BCSL063

12 BCA 2003348204 NIHARIKA 07107 BCSL063

13 BCA 2000271372 AYUSH KUMAR 07107 BCSL063

14 BCA 197619510 RAMESH BHARDWAJ 07107 BCSL063

15 BCA 197630247 MANISHA ROHILLA 07107 BCSL063

16 BCA 197600663 RAJU KUMAR PANDEY 07107 BCSL063

17 BCA 2001691528 VIPIN KUMAR 07107 BCSL063

18 BCA 2003350602 BABITA SHARMA 07107 BCSL063

19 BCA 2000208683 DAMINI 07107 BCSL063

20 BCA 186952540 SATVIKI SIDDHI 07107 BCSL063

21 BCA 186938990 ARUN KUMAR 07107 BCSL063

22 BCA 181761269 MAAN SINGH RANA 07107 BCSL063

23 BCA 2003349480 ANKIT 07107 BCSL063

24 BCA 176561068 AWADHESH KUMAR CHAUHAN 07107 BCSL063

25 BCA 187694576 HIMASNHU TIWARI 07107 BCSL063

26 BCA 2000279666 SONIKA KUMARI 07107 BCSL063

27 BCA 2002435639 NITISH KUMAR JHA 07107 BCSL063

28 BCA 2002987319 YOGESH 07107 BCSL063

29 BCA 2003348858 VISHAN PRATAP SINGH 07107 BCSL063

30 BCA 176589720 RANI KUMAR 07107 BCSL063

31 BCA 186928183 SATISH KUMAR 07107 BCSL063

32 BCA 2003313039 ASTHA 07107 BCSL063

33 BCA 2003511862 AZHAR 07107 BCSL063
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34 BCA 2004332141 NAVEEN KUMAR 07107 BCSL063

35 BCA 2004333528 AYUSH SHARMA 07107 BCSL063

36 BCA 197642187 NITISH RAI 07107 BCSL063

37 BCA 2002985316 KAJAL 07107 BCSL063

38 MCA 157941011 LALU PRASAD 07107 BCSL063

1 BCA 197617549 NIKITA RAWAT 07107 MCSL016

2 BCA 197641597 SHALU UPADHYAY 07107 MCSL016

3 BCA 2003352610 PREETI NEGI 07107 MCSL016

4 BCA 2004335583 ARTI KUMARI 07107 MCSL016

5 BCA 2100713734 HIMANSHU BHARTI 07107 MCSL016

6 BCA 2106073547 DEV 07107 MCSL016

7 BCA 2107772580 NAKUL SINGH PANWAR 07107 MCSL016

8 BCA 2107818871 FARHAT ANJUM 07107 MCSL016

9 BCA 2107946722 NILUFAR 07107 MCSL016

10 BCA 2108078872 ANUJ KUMAR 07107 MCSL016

11 BCA 2108080308 AMIT PRATAP SINGH 07107 MCSL016

12 BCA 2108141954 RADHIKA KUMARI 07107 MCSL016

13 BCA 197619510 RAMESH BHARDWAJ 07107 MCSL016

14 BCA 2106180144 PAYAL JHA 07107 MCSL016

15 BCA 2107782146 ANAMIKA BISWAS 07107 MCSL016

16 BCA 197630247 MANISHA ROHILLA 07107 MCSL016

17 BCA 2107782212 ASHUTOSH KUND 07107 MCSL016

18 BCA 2106209470 ROHAN BHATT 07107 MCSL016

19 BCA 2106249810 RAJVEER PAL 07107 MCSL016

20 BCA 2107520953 SIDDHARTH BELWAL 07107 MCSL016

21 BCA 2107794954 VIJAYALAKSHMI SASI 07107 MCSL016

22 BCA 2108079776 SONALI SARKAR 07107 MCSL016

23 BCA 2002448087 PRAMOD  SINGH RAWAT 07107 MCSL016

24 BCA 2107983285 GUDDU SHARMA 07107 MCSL016

25 BCA 2108236480 MADHAV RUDRAKSH 07107 MCSL016

26 BCA 2100619939 ROHIT 07107 MCSL016

27 BCA 186929336 KAJAL SINGH 07107 MCSL016

28 BCA 186945498 HIMANSHU KANOJIYA 07107 MCSL016

29 BCA 197618375 MUKESH BISHT 07107 MCSL016

30 BCA 2001906837 MD ATHAR RASHID 07107 MCSL016

31 BCA 2004250450 ANSHITA SINGH 07107 MCSL016

32 BCA 2004255050 HARSH BISHT 07107 MCSL016

33 BCA 2105340720 ASIF ANSARI 07107 MCSL016

34 BCA 2105340818 NEERAJ KUMAR 07107 MCSL016

35 BCA 2105440165 AJIT KUMAR THAKUR 07107 MCSL016

36 BCA 2105580296 AMAN CHAUDHARY 07107 MCSL016

37 BCA 2105830477 RITIK SINGH NEGI 07107 MCSL016

38 BCA 2105830482 NIKHIL KUMAR 07107 MCSL016

39 BCA 2105830585 KISHOR KUNAL 07107 MCSL016

40 BCA 2106213612 GAURAV 07107 MCSL016

41 BCA 2106242800 SHUBHAM KUMAR 07107 MCSL016

42 BCA 2106250154 BISHAL BHANDARI 07107 MCSL016
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43 BCA 2106252877 SUBODH KUMAR 07107 MCSL016

44 BCA 2106560139 KAJAL CHAUHAN 07107 MCSL016

45 BCA 2106574106 ADARSH MISHRA 07107 MCSL016

46 BCA 2106579181 DIKSHA KUMARI 07107 MCSL016

47 BCA 2106581471 LALIT SINGH BISHT 07107 MCSL016

48 BCA 2106702655 SHWETA PRAJAPATI 07107 MCSL016

49 BCA 2106929700 KRISHNA DUBEY 07107 MCSL016

50 BCA 2106932719 RAHUL SHARMA 07107 MCSL016

1 BCA 2106979892 KULDEEP MISHRA 07107 MCSL016

2 BCA 2107030426 AYUSH ANAND 07107 MCSL016

3 BCA 2107203270 KHUSHI KUMARI 07107 MCSL016

4 BCA 2107295744 UTPREKSHA BAJPAI 07107 MCSL016

5 BCA 2107508351 ANKIT KUMAR 07107 MCSL016

6 BCA 2108194086 SACHIN KUMAR 07107 MCSL016

7 BCA 176589720 RANI KUMAR 07107 MCSL016

8 BCA 2106583406 SONU KUMAR 07107 MCSL016

9 BCA 2106251377 SHIVA 07107 MCSL016

10 BCA 2106218980 POOJA RAWAT 07107 MCSL016

11 BCA 2106326460 RAHUL KUMAR 07107 MCSL016

12 BCA 2106444294 LAXMI NEGI 07107 MCSL016

13 BCA 2106489318 PRIYANSHU NEGI 07107 MCSL016

14 BCA 197642187 NITISH RAI 07107 MCSL016

15 MCA 186955428 AJAY GUPTA 07107 MCSL016

16 MCA 199435320 KM SAVITRI SINGH 07107 MCSL016

17 MCA 196636539 NEHA 07107 MCSL016

18 CRCS 2109220718 PRIYANKA KUMARI 07107 MCSL016

19 CRCS 2109221191 PRAGYA KUMARI 07107 MCSL016

1 MCA 176609087 POOJA PANDEY 07107 MCSL017

2 MCA 199435320 KM SAVITRI SINGH 07107 MCSL017

3 MCA 196636539 NEHA 07107 MCSL017

1 MCA 176609087 POOJA PANDEY 07107 MCSL025

2 MCA 181512487 SUMIT KUMAR 07107 MCSL025

3 MCA 186955428 AJAY GUPTA 07107 MCSL025

4 MCA 196636539 NEHA 07107 MCSL025

1 MCA 168128817 ABHISHEK YADAV 07107 MCSL036

2 MCA 181512487 SUMIT KUMAR 07107 MCSL036

3 MCA 196636539 NEHA 07107 MCSL036

1 BCA 177454149 SHIVAM KUSHWAHA 07107 MCSL045

2 BCA 168383126 DEEPAK KUMAR 07107 MCSL045

3 MCA 157916057 KM. VARTIKA SINHA 07107 MCSL045

4 MCA 2001729433 PARUL GUPTA 07107 MCSL045

5 MCA 175056328 GAUTAM KUMAR 07107 MCSL045

6 MCA 197638922 ANIL KUMAR 07107 MCSL045

7 MCA 168128817 ABHISHEK YADAV 07107 MCSL045

8 MCA 176609087 POOJA PANDEY 07107 MCSL045

9 MCA 186955428 AJAY GUPTA 07107 MCSL045

10 MCA 2006026428 TEJASSVIR SINGH 07107 MCSL045
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11 MCA 2001236340 MD SADAB ALAM 07107 MCSL045

12 MCA 196636539 NEHA 07107 MCSL045

13 MCA 188303501 VISHESH RAJ PANDEY 07107 MCSL045

1 BCA 168383126 DEEPAK KUMAR 07107 MCSL054

2 MCA 176587931 RAJESH YADAV 07107 MCSL054

3 MCA 191795430 SACHIN RATHORE 07107 MCSL054

4 MCA 168655384 SHIKHA SINGH 07107 MCSL054

5 MCA 197638922 ANIL KUMAR 07107 MCSL054

6 MCA 177458755 SARANG YADAV 07107 MCSL054

7 MCA 191795660 ALPANA KUMARI 07107 MCSL054

8 MCA 168128817 ABHISHEK YADAV 07107 MCSL054

9 MCA 176609087 POOJA PANDEY 07107 MCSL054

10 MCA 181503836 VINAY 07107 MCSL054

11 MCA 2006026428 TEJASSVIR SINGH 07107 MCSL054

12 MCA 197655929 RAMESH RAMAN JHA 07107 MCSL054

13 MCA 168426683 SUFIYAN 07107 MCSL054

1 PGDCA_ 2105435868 AMIT KUMAR VANDANA 07107 MCSL204

2 PGDCA_ 2105695274 VIVEK KUMAR 07107 MCSL204

3 PGDCA_ 2301188638 VINEET KUMAR 07107 MCSL204

4 PGDCA_ 2106255520 SONIA 07107 MCSL204

5 PGDCA_ 2253350078 AKANKSHA UPADHYAY 07107 MCSL204

6 PGDCA_ 2300070234 POOJA CHAUHAN 07107 MCSL204

7 PGDCA_ 2300807830 SARIKA DUBEY 07107 MCSL204

8 PGDCA_ 2300290178 MINAKSHI AWANA 07107 MCSL204

9 PGDCA_ 2106334255 AMOL SINGH TEVATHIA 07107 MCSL204

10 PGDCA_ 2200422115 KUMAR UTTAM 07107 MCSL204

11 PGDCA_ 2300071225 DHEERAJ 07107 MCSL204

1 PGDCA_ 2105435868 AMIT KUMAR VANDANA 07107 MCSL205

2 PGDCA_ 2105695274 VIVEK KUMAR 07107 MCSL205

3 PGDCA_ 2301188638 VINEET KUMAR 07107 MCSL205

4 PGDCA_ 2106255520 SONIA 07107 MCSL205

5 PGDCA_ 2253350078 AKANKSHA UPADHYAY 07107 MCSL205

6 PGDCA_ 2300070234 POOJA CHAUHAN 07107 MCSL205

7 PGDCA_ 2300807830 SARIKA DUBEY 07107 MCSL205

8 PGDCA_ 2105444772 PRAKASH DWIVEDI 07107 MCSL205

9 PGDCA_ 2300290178 MINAKSHI AWANA 07107 MCSL205

10 PGDCA_ 2106334255 AMOL SINGH TEVATHIA 07107 MCSL205

11 PGDCA_ 2200422115 KUMAR UTTAM 07107 MCSL205

12 PGDCA_ 2300071225 DHEERAJ 07107 MCSL205

1 PGDCA_ 2252016997 NEELIMA SETHI 07107 MCSL209

2 PGDCA_ 2253420236 UMMAY SALMA 07107 MCSL209

3 PGDCA_ 2107651038 ASHWANI CHOUDHARY 07107 MCSL209

4 PGDCA_ 2251044865 RAJ KUMAR 07107 MCSL209

5 PGDCA_ 2106255520 SONIA 07107 MCSL209

6 PGDCA_ 2251703710 DIPESH KUMAR 07107 MCSL209

7 PGDCA_ 2105444772 PRAKASH DWIVEDI 07107 MCSL209

8 PGDCA_ 2250657630 SHEETAL 07107 MCSL209
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9 PGDCA_ 2106334255 AMOL SINGH TEVATHIA 07107 MCSL209

10 PGDCA_ 2200004774 JITENDRA KUMAR 07107 MCSL209

11 PGDCA_ 2200269198 RAHUL SINGH 07107 MCSL209

12 PGDCA_ 2250500282 TUSHAR BINDAL 07107 MCSL209

13 PGDCA_ 2250859930 AKSHAY CHAWLA 07107 MCSL209

14 PGDCA_ 2250264187 GAURAV KHATI 07107 MCSL209

15 PGDCA_ 2250267951 LALITA 07107 MCSL209

1 PGDCA_ 2252016997 NEELIMA SETHI 07107 MCSL210

2 PGDCA_ 2253420236 UMMAY SALMA 07107 MCSL210

3 PGDCA_ 2107651038 ASHWANI CHOUDHARY 07107 MCSL210

4 PGDCA_ 2251044865 RAJ KUMAR 07107 MCSL210

5 PGDCA_ 2106255520 SONIA 07107 MCSL210

6 PGDCA_ 2251703710 DIPESH KUMAR 07107 MCSL210

7 PGDCA_ 2105444772 PRAKASH DWIVEDI 07107 MCSL210

8 PGDCA_ 2250657630 SHEETAL 07107 MCSL210

9 PGDCA_ 2106334255 AMOL SINGH TEVATHIA 07107 MCSL210

10 PGDCA_ 2200004774 JITENDRA KUMAR 07107 MCSL210

11 PGDCA_ 2200269198 RAHUL SINGH 07107 MCSL210

12 PGDCA_ 2250500282 TUSHAR BINDAL 07107 MCSL210

13 PGDCA_ 2250859930 AKSHAY CHAWLA 07107 MCSL210

14 PGDCA_ 2250264187 GAURAV KHATI 07107 MCSL210

15 PGDCA_ 2250267951 LALITA 07107 MCSL210

1 MCA_NE 2200122611 SOURAV KUMAR OJHA 07107 MCSL216

2 MCA_NE 2200399355 ANUSHI SOLANKI 07107 MCSL216

3 MCA_NE 2250203010 VISHNU KUMAR 07107 MCSL216

4 MCA_NE 2250713842 PREETI MISHRA 07107 MCSL216

5 MCA_NE 2252260703 NITIN KUMAR 07107 MCSL216

6 MCA_NE 2300067626 ROOPAL SHARMA 07107 MCSL216

7 MCA_NE 2300270422 SHRUTIKA SHAW 07107 MCSL216

8 MCA_NE 2300382269 TANYA NEGI 07107 MCSL216

9 MCA_NE 2300386285 UMESH NEGI 07107 MCSL216

10 MCA_NE 2300434275 ABHISHEK KUMAR CHOUDHARY 07107 MCSL216

11 MCA_NE 2300502030 ANJALI . 07107 MCSL216

12 MCA_NE 2300604598 VISHAL CHAUDHARY 07107 MCSL216

13 MCA_NE 2300812760 HARSHA BHATIA 07107 MCSL216

14 MCA_NE 2300867629 HIMANI MEHRA 07107 MCSL216

15 MCA_NE 2300872712 MOHD FAIZAN 07107 MCSL216

16 MCA_NE 2300938609 AJEET PAL 07107 MCSL216

17 MCA_NE 2300950245 SUMAN SINGH 07107 MCSL216

18 MCA_NE 2301185238 NIDHEE SINGH 07107 MCSL216

19 MCA_NE 2300950380 KASHISH AGGARWAL 07107 MCSL216

20 MCA_NE 2300747984 MUSKAN GUPTA 07107 MCSL216

21 MCA_NE 2300193455 LOKESH YADAV 07107 MCSL216

22 MCA_NE 2300434676 SNEHA VASHISHTHA 07107 MCSL216

23 MCA_NE 2300435100 DILIP BAGHEL 07107 MCSL216

24 MCA_NE 2300978319 PINKY 07107 MCSL216

25 MCA_NE 2200630680 NIRUPMA CHAUDHARY 07107 MCSL216
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26 MCA_NE 2300502256 UJJWAL KUMAR JHA 07107 MCSL216

27 MCA_NE 2300067694 ABHINAV TIWARI 07107 MCSL216

28 MCA_NE 2300070086 VARUN SINGH CHAUHAN 07107 MCSL216

29 MCA_NE 2300120206 ANKITA 07107 MCSL216

30 MCA_NE 2300235123 HARSH CHAUHAN 07107 MCSL216

31 MCA_NE 2300363720 RAVI KANT 07107 MCSL216

32 MCA_NE 2300386710 BHASKAR ADHIKARI 07107 MCSL216

33 MCA_NE 2300421600 SHYAMBHWI KUMARI 07107 MCSL216

34 MCA_NE 2300435498 SHIVAM KUMAR 07107 MCSL216

35 MCA_NE 2300502410 ANKUSH GUSAIN 07107 MCSL216

36 MCA_NE 2300502488 ASHISH BACHKHETI 07107 MCSL216

37 MCA_NE 2300541592 SHITAL VILAS KADAM 07107 MCSL216

38 MCA_NE 2300949901 AMANDEEP 07107 MCSL216

39 MCA_NE 2301742502 KIRTI AHUJA 07107 MCSL216

40 MCA_NE 2250602793 CHANDAN ROUT 07107 MCSL216

41 MCA_NE 2250887720 SHAKTI SINGH 07107 MCSL216

42 MCA_NE 2300248877 MANOJ KUMAR BHATI 07107 MCSL216

43 MCA_NE 2200399294 RADHIKA KALRA 07107 MCSL216

44 MCA_NE 2250053245 YASH BHARDWAJ 07107 MCSL216

45 MCA_NE 2200122611 SOURAV KUMAR OJHA 07107 MCSL217

1 MCA_NE 2200399355 ANUSHI SOLANKI 07107 MCSL217

2 MCA_NE 2250203010 VISHNU KUMAR 07107 MCSL217

3 MCA_NE 2250713842 PREETI MISHRA 07107 MCSL217

4 MCA_NE 2252260703 NITIN KUMAR 07107 MCSL217

5 MCA_NE 2300067626 ROOPAL SHARMA 07107 MCSL217

6 MCA_NE 2300270422 SHRUTIKA SHAW 07107 MCSL217

7 MCA_NE 2300382269 TANYA NEGI 07107 MCSL217

8 MCA_NE 2300386285 UMESH NEGI 07107 MCSL217

9 MCA_NE 2300434275 ABHISHEK KUMAR CHOUDHARY 07107 MCSL217

10 MCA_NE 2300502030 ANJALI . 07107 MCSL217

11 MCA_NE 2300604598 VISHAL CHAUDHARY 07107 MCSL217

12 MCA_NE 2300812760 HARSHA BHATIA 07107 MCSL217

13 MCA_NE 2300867629 HIMANI MEHRA 07107 MCSL217

14 MCA_NE 2300872712 MOHD FAIZAN 07107 MCSL217

15 MCA_NE 2300938609 AJEET PAL 07107 MCSL217

16 MCA_NE 2300950245 SUMAN SINGH 07107 MCSL217

17 MCA_NE 2301185238 NIDHEE SINGH 07107 MCSL217

18 MCA_NE 2300950380 KASHISH AGGARWAL 07107 MCSL217

19 MCA_NE 2250862569 MOHD MANAVVAR 07107 MCSL217

20 MCA_NE 2300747984 MUSKAN GUPTA 07107 MCSL217

21 MCA_NE 2300193455 LOKESH YADAV 07107 MCSL217

22 MCA_NE 2300434676 SNEHA VASHISHTHA 07107 MCSL217

23 MCA_NE 2300435100 DILIP BAGHEL 07107 MCSL217

24 MCA_NE 2300978319 PINKY 07107 MCSL217

25 MCA_NE 2200630680 NIRUPMA CHAUDHARY 07107 MCSL217

26 MCA_NE 2105564952 RUPAK KUMAR  JHA 07107 MCSL217

27 MCA_NE 2300502256 UJJWAL KUMAR JHA 07107 MCSL217
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28 MCA_NE 2300067694 ABHINAV TIWARI 07107 MCSL217

29 MCA_NE 2300070086 VARUN SINGH CHAUHAN 07107 MCSL217

30 MCA_NE 2300120206 ANKITA 07107 MCSL217

31 MCA_NE 2300235123 HARSH CHAUHAN 07107 MCSL217

32 MCA_NE 2300363720 RAVI KANT 07107 MCSL217

33 MCA_NE 2300386710 BHASKAR ADHIKARI 07107 MCSL217

34 MCA_NE 2300421600 SHYAMBHWI KUMARI 07107 MCSL217

35 MCA_NE 2300435498 SHIVAM KUMAR 07107 MCSL217

36 MCA_NE 2300502410 ANKUSH GUSAIN 07107 MCSL217

37 MCA_NE 2300502488 ASHISH BACHKHETI 07107 MCSL217

38 MCA_NE 2300541592 SHITAL VILAS KADAM 07107 MCSL217

39 MCA_NE 2300949901 AMANDEEP 07107 MCSL217

40 MCA_NE 2301218877 PRITISH NANDWANI 07107 MCSL217

41 MCA_NE 2301742502 KIRTI AHUJA 07107 MCSL217

42 MCA_NE 2250887720 SHAKTI SINGH 07107 MCSL217

43 MCA_NE 2300248877 MANOJ KUMAR BHATI 07107 MCSL217

44 MCA_NE 2200399294 RADHIKA KALRA 07107 MCSL217

1 MCA_NE 2105695227 PRANAV BHATIA 07107 MCSL222

2 MCA_NE 2200122611 SOURAV KUMAR OJHA 07107 MCSL222

3 MCA_NE 2200399355 ANUSHI SOLANKI 07107 MCSL222

4 MCA_NE 2250144730 PRIYA SINGH 07107 MCSL222

5 MCA_NE 2250146245 PRACHI BHARDWAJ 07107 MCSL222

6 MCA_NE 2250203010 VISHNU KUMAR 07107 MCSL222

7 MCA_NE 2250352842 SHUBHAM SINGH 07107 MCSL222

8 MCA_NE 2250385960 ANUPAM KUMAR SINGH 07107 MCSL222

9 MCA_NE 2250429306 SUDHEER KUMAR VERMA 07107 MCSL222

10 MCA_NE 2250483056 CHETAN SINGH 07107 MCSL222

11 MCA_NE 2250542101 AKASH 07107 MCSL222

12 MCA_NE 2250597193 RAJNEESH 07107 MCSL222

13 MCA_NE 2250713842 PREETI MISHRA 07107 MCSL222

14 MCA_NE 2250862419 RIYA GOSAIN 07107 MCSL222

15 MCA_NE 2251013416 ROHIT KUMAR 07107 MCSL222

16 MCA_NE 2251177929 KRISHNA KISHOR TIWARI 07107 MCSL222

17 MCA_NE 2252754429 VINAY KUMAR PAL 07107 MCSL222

18 MCA_NE 2253043810 ARVIND KUMAR 07107 MCSL222

19 MCA_NE 2250862569 MOHD MANAVVAR 07107 MCSL222

20 MCA_NE 2252016894 SUNNY KUMAR JHA 07107 MCSL222

21 MCA_NE 2250081186 AVADESH UPADHYAY 07107 MCSL222

22 MCA_NE 2251615199 RAHUL 07107 MCSL222

23 MCA_NE 2250013520 ASFI FATMA 07107 MCSL222

24 MCA_NE 2250859591 CHETAN GOYAL 07107 MCSL222

25 MCA_NE 2250887633 PRACHI SHARMA 07107 MCSL222

26 MCA_NE 2252504780 ASHISH PAL 07107 MCSL222

27 MCA_NE 2250261399 SHARAD GUPTA 07107 MCSL222

28 MCA_NE 2105564952 RUPAK KUMAR  JHA 07107 MCSL222

29 MCA_NE 2251039529 PRIYA KUMARI 07107 MCSL222

30 MCA_NE 2250872823 LOVISH KUMAR PRAJAPATI 07107 MCSL222
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31 MCA_NE 2250940445 JYOTI SRIVASTAV 07107 MCSL222

32 MCA_NE 2251039426 RUPAL CHAUHAN 07107 MCSL222

33 MCA_NE 2252241175 SATVIK MAHESHWARI 07107 MCSL222

34 MCA_NE 2250930200 SAGAR 07107 MCSL222

35 MCA_NE 2252936022 RAHUL KUMAR 07107 MCSL222

36 MCA_NE 2250858698 RAJ PRAKASH VERMA 07107 MCSL222

37 MCA_NE 2251037043 NIKHIL GARG 07107 MCSL222

38 MCA_NE 2200847193 MAYANK DHARIWAL 07107 MCSL222

39 MCA_NE 2250021947 KAJAL KUMARI 07107 MCSL222

40 MCA_NE 2250086974 AMAN KUMAR 07107 MCSL222

41 MCA_NE 2250269091 NISTHA BISHT 07107 MCSL222

42 MCA_NE 2250544510 RAVEENDRA KUMAR 07107 MCSL222

43 MCA_NE 2251623342 HIMANSHU DWIVEDI 07107 MCSL222

44 MCA_NE 2251701168 JYOTI KUMARI 07107 MCSL222

45 MCA_NE 2253260708 TUSHAR NAUTIYAL 07107 MCSL222

46 MCA_NE 2250484474 DIVYANSHU GANGWAR 07107 MCSL222

47 MCA_NE 2250565719 LALIT SHARMA 07107 MCSL222

48 MCA_NE 2250602793 CHANDAN ROUT 07107 MCSL222

49 MCA_NE 2250887720 SHAKTI SINGH 07107 MCSL222

50 MCA_NE 2252720028 ARYAMAN GANGELE 07107 MCSL222

1 MCA_NE 2101201901 GAGANDEEP VARSHNEY 07107 MCSL222

2 MCA_NE 2200399294 RADHIKA KALRA 07107 MCSL222

3 MCA_NE 2250053245 YASH BHARDWAJ 07107 MCSL222

4 MCA_NE 2251044274 GOPAL 07107 MCSL222

5 MCA_NE 2250217035 KM TANISHKA 07107 MCSL222

1 MCA_NE 2105695227 PRANAV BHATIA 07107 MCSL223

2 MCA_NE 2200399355 ANUSHI SOLANKI 07107 MCSL223

3 MCA_NE 2250144730 PRIYA SINGH 07107 MCSL223

4 MCA_NE 2250146245 PRACHI BHARDWAJ 07107 MCSL223

5 MCA_NE 2250203010 VISHNU KUMAR 07107 MCSL223

6 MCA_NE 2250352842 SHUBHAM SINGH 07107 MCSL223

7 MCA_NE 2250385960 ANUPAM KUMAR SINGH 07107 MCSL223

8 MCA_NE 2250429306 SUDHEER KUMAR VERMA 07107 MCSL223

9 MCA_NE 2250483056 CHETAN SINGH 07107 MCSL223

10 MCA_NE 2250542101 AKASH 07107 MCSL223

11 MCA_NE 2250597193 RAJNEESH 07107 MCSL223

12 MCA_NE 2250713842 PREETI MISHRA 07107 MCSL223

13 MCA_NE 2250862419 RIYA GOSAIN 07107 MCSL223

14 MCA_NE 2251013416 ROHIT KUMAR 07107 MCSL223

15 MCA_NE 2251177929 KRISHNA KISHOR TIWARI 07107 MCSL223

16 MCA_NE 2252754429 VINAY KUMAR PAL 07107 MCSL223

17 MCA_NE 2253043810 ARVIND KUMAR 07107 MCSL223

18 MCA_NE 2250862569 MOHD MANAVVAR 07107 MCSL223

19 MCA_NE 2252016894 SUNNY KUMAR JHA 07107 MCSL223

20 MCA_NE 2250081186 AVADESH UPADHYAY 07107 MCSL223

21 MCA_NE 2251615199 RAHUL 07107 MCSL223

22 MCA_NE 2250013520 ASFI FATMA 07107 MCSL223
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23 MCA_NE 2250859591 CHETAN GOYAL 07107 MCSL223

24 MCA_NE 2250887633 PRACHI SHARMA 07107 MCSL223

25 MCA_NE 2252504780 ASHISH PAL 07107 MCSL223

26 MCA_NE 2250261399 SHARAD GUPTA 07107 MCSL223

27 MCA_NE 2105564952 RUPAK KUMAR  JHA 07107 MCSL223

28 MCA_NE 2251039529 PRIYA KUMARI 07107 MCSL223

29 MCA_NE 2200350334 VISHAL SINGH PUNDIR 07107 MCSL223

30 MCA_NE 2250872823 LOVISH KUMAR PRAJAPATI 07107 MCSL223

31 MCA_NE 2250940445 JYOTI SRIVASTAV 07107 MCSL223

32 MCA_NE 2251039426 RUPAL CHAUHAN 07107 MCSL223

33 MCA_NE 2252241175 SATVIK MAHESHWARI 07107 MCSL223

34 MCA_NE 2250930200 SAGAR 07107 MCSL223

35 MCA_NE 2252936022 RAHUL KUMAR 07107 MCSL223

36 MCA_NE 2250858698 RAJ PRAKASH VERMA 07107 MCSL223

37 MCA_NE 2251037043 NIKHIL GARG 07107 MCSL223

38 MCA_NE 2250021947 KAJAL KUMARI 07107 MCSL223

39 MCA_NE 2250086974 AMAN KUMAR 07107 MCSL223

40 MCA_NE 2250269091 NISTHA BISHT 07107 MCSL223

41 MCA_NE 2250544510 RAVEENDRA KUMAR 07107 MCSL223

42 MCA_NE 2251623342 HIMANSHU DWIVEDI 07107 MCSL223

43 MCA_NE 2251701168 JYOTI KUMARI 07107 MCSL223

44 MCA_NE 2253260708 TUSHAR NAUTIYAL 07107 MCSL223

45 MCA_NE 2250484474 DIVYANSHU GANGWAR 07107 MCSL223

46 MCA_NE 2250565719 LALIT SHARMA 07107 MCSL223

47 MCA_NE 2250602793 CHANDAN ROUT 07107 MCSL223

48 MCA_NE 2250887720 SHAKTI SINGH 07107 MCSL223

49 MCA_NE 2252720028 ARYAMAN GANGELE 07107 MCSL223

50 MCA_NE 2101201901 GAGANDEEP VARSHNEY 07107 MCSL223

1 MCA_NE 2200399294 RADHIKA KALRA 07107 MCSL223

2 MCA_NE 2250053245 YASH BHARDWAJ 07107 MCSL223

3 MCA_NE 2251044274 GOPAL 07107 MCSL223

4 MCA_NE 2250217035 KM TANISHKA 07107 MCSL223

5 MCA_NE 2200003166 VANDANA KUMARI 07107 MCSL228

1 MCA_NE 2200021961 RAMNIK CHAWLA 07107 MCSL228

2 MCA_NE 2200350170 SURAJ 07107 MCSL228

3 MCA_NE 2200356456 KHUSHBOO SINGH 07107 MCSL228

4 MCA_NE 2200398596 AMAN RAWAT 07107 MCSL228

5 MCA_NE 2200398810 VAGESH SHARMA 07107 MCSL228

6 MCA_NE 2200399123 SUPRIYO GHOSH 07107 MCSL228

7 MCA_NE 2200399231 RAVEENA RANA 07107 MCSL228

8 MCA_NE 2200656073 AVINASH VATS 07107 MCSL228

9 MCA_NE 2200398430 S BALAKRISHNAN 07107 MCSL228

10 MCA_NE 2200621626 ROHAN DUTTA 07107 MCSL228

11 MCA_NE 2201531527 SAURABH KUMAR 07107 MCSL228

12 MCA_NE 2200350334 VISHAL SINGH PUNDIR 07107 MCSL228

13 MCA_NE 2106738792 NUPUR DHINGRA 07107 MCSL228

14 MCA_NE 2200216156 SHEKHAR 07107 MCSL228
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15 MCA_NE 2200165383 ANJALI PUNETHA 07107 MCSL228

16 MCA_NE 2200399205 ANSHIKA DOBHAL 07107 MCSL228

17 MCA_NE 2200633648 RAHUL KUMAR PANDIT 07107 MCSL228

18 MCA_NE 2200847193 MAYANK DHARIWAL 07107 MCSL228

19 MCA_NE 2201097771 POOJA 07107 MCSL228

20 MCA_NE 2200269562 ANKITA SINGH 07107 MCSL228

21 MCA_NE 2101201901 GAGANDEEP VARSHNEY 07107 MCSL228

1 MCA_NE 2200003166 VANDANA KUMARI 07107 MCSL229

2 MCA_NE 2200021961 RAMNIK CHAWLA 07107 MCSL229

3 MCA_NE 2200350170 SURAJ 07107 MCSL229

4 MCA_NE 2200356456 KHUSHBOO SINGH 07107 MCSL229

5 MCA_NE 2200398596 AMAN RAWAT 07107 MCSL229

6 MCA_NE 2200398810 VAGESH SHARMA 07107 MCSL229

7 MCA_NE 2200399123 SUPRIYO GHOSH 07107 MCSL229

8 MCA_NE 2200399231 RAVEENA RANA 07107 MCSL229

9 MCA_NE 2200656073 AVINASH VATS 07107 MCSL229

10 MCA_NE 2200398430 S BALAKRISHNAN 07107 MCSL229

11 MCA_NE 2200621626 ROHAN DUTTA 07107 MCSL229

12 MCA_NE 2201531527 SAURABH KUMAR 07107 MCSL229

13 MCA_NE 2200350334 VISHAL SINGH PUNDIR 07107 MCSL229

14 MCA_NE 2106738792 NUPUR DHINGRA 07107 MCSL229

15 MCA_NE 2200216156 SHEKHAR 07107 MCSL229

16 MCA_NE 2200165383 ANJALI PUNETHA 07107 MCSL229

17 MCA_NE 2200399205 ANSHIKA DOBHAL 07107 MCSL229

18 MCA_NE 2200633648 RAHUL KUMAR PANDIT 07107 MCSL229

19 MCA_NE 2200847193 MAYANK DHARIWAL 07107 MCSL229

20 MCA_NE 2201097771 POOJA 07107 MCSL229

21 MCA_NE 2200269562 ANKITA SINGH 07107 MCSL229
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